
Cloud Engineer at a "Rocket Science" Company

Leading Space Sustainability Tech Firm

募集職種

⼈材紹介会社
ネクスト・ムーブ 株式会社

採⽤企業名
Global Innovative Space Tech Company with HQ in Tokyo  

求⼈ID
1543525  

業種
ソフトウエア  

会社の種類
⼤⼿企業 (300名を超える従業員数) - 外資系企業  

外国⼈の割合
外国⼈ 半数

雇⽤形態
正社員  

勤務地
東京都 23区

給与
600万円 ~ 900万円

更新⽇
2026年03⽉10⽇ 02:00

応募必要条件

職務経験
3年以上  

キャリアレベル
中途経験者レベル  

英語レベル
基礎会話レベル  

⽇本語レベル
ネイティブ  

最終学歴
⾼等学校卒  

現在のビザ
⽇本での就労許可が必要です  

募集要項

About the Company

Your Opportunity to Launch into Space!

This is a unique chance to delve into the space industry and make a real impact. We are actively seeking a talented Cloud
Engineer to boost our satellite system design and development initiatives.

Page 1 of 2

https://www.careercross.com/company/detail-46104


Holding a leading position in the space industry.
A strong technical and knowledge-rich environment.
Exceptionally innovative projects – truly "out of this world."
Provide a worldwide stage to leverage your talents.

Who are you

An experienced cloud infrastructure designer, implementer, and operator.
A systems thinker who loves to automate everything.
You will be excited to work on massive and global projects.

Why you should apply

Cross-country collaboration
Gain irreplaceable work experience
The company offers excellent career development opportunities for talented developers

スキル・資格

Requirements

Extensive experience with cloud infrastructure (AWS/GCP).
Practical knowledge of Linux and Microsoft Windows.
Strong ability to prioritize issues and solve problems effectively.
Excellent communication skills, both oral and written, for engaging with users and suppliers.

Desired

Obtained AWS solution architecture and other certification
Possesses experience with automated testing and implementing CI/CD processes
Experience in information security.

会社説明
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